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23.06.2025

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:45
12:45-13:45
13:45-15:15

15:15-15:30
15:30-17:00
19:00-22:00

24.06.2025

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-14:15
14:15-15:00
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Registration and Breakfast

Welcome and Remarks

Panel Session: Energy Security and Geopolitics: Implications for Europe
Coffee Break

Panel Session: Decarbonizing Heating Systems

Lunch Break

Panel Session: The Renaissance of Nuclear Energy and the Role of SMRs
in Decarbonization

Coffee Break

Panel Session: Climate and Trade: Polish and Global Perspectives
Official Dinner

Registration and Breakfast

Keynote Speech - ORLEN

Panel Session: Opportunities for the Energy Transition in the Baltic Sea Region
Coffee Break

Essay Prize Announcement and Winner’s Presentation

Panel Session: Towards a Just Energy Transition: Transatlantic Insights

Lunch Break

Summary and Closing Remarks

Conference & Dinner venue:
Reduta Banku Polskiego
Bielariska 10 Street, 00-085 Warsaw
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